

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-4		Name:	A resolution requesting the ONE Milwa Taskforce explore possible collaborati resource sharing between Milwaukee City of Milwaukee, and Milwaukee Pul on operations and maintenance relatin and recreation	on and County, the blic Schools
Туре:		blution	Status:	Signed	
File created:	3/23/	2022	In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:			Final action:	6/2/2022	
Title:	A resolution requesting the ONE Milwaukee Taskforce explore possible collaboration and resource sharing between Milwaukee County, the City of Milwaukee, and Milwaukee Public Schools on operations and maintenance relating to parks and recreation				
Sponsors:	Marcelia Nicholson				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 22-485 RESOLUTION, 2. 22-485 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 22-485 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4. 22-485 CB AMENDMENT I (Adopted; Vote 10-6), 5. 22-485 ENGROSSED RESOLUTION, 6. 22-485 SIGNATURE PAGE				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
6/2/2022	1	County Executive	SIC	GNED	
5/26/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	of AN	IENDED	Pass
5/26/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	of AD	OPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
5/24/2022	1	Parks, Energy and Enviror Committee	nment RE	COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/4/2022	1	Board Chairwoman	RE	FERRED	

A resolution requesting the ONE Milwaukee Taskforce explore possible collaboration and resource sharing between Milwaukee County, the City of Milwaukee, and Milwaukee Public Schools on operations and maintenance relating to parks and recreation